HEBEI CHENGDA HUAMO TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
成达华膜科技 成达膜壳
温德
High pressure
Description
Low pressure
W80S Series
Low pressure W80S series FRP membrane housing 300 PSI/450PSI (1–7 elements).

成达华膜科技 成达膜壳
温德
Product Technology
Specification
Hebei ChengDa HuaMo Technology Co., Ltd. has established good cooperative relations with
Shanghai Minipore Industrial Co., Ltd. We have developed a series of high flow FRP filter
housing, tubular membrane housing and FRP precision filter.
Product Model Connection Design
Pressure Membrane Length Membrane QTY （T/H）
FRP Precision Filter
WGL5-20 Side Port 150PSI 20” 5 5.0
WGL5-30 Side Port 150PSI 30” 5 7.0
WGL5-40 Side Port 150PSI 40” 5 10.0
High Flow FRP Filter
Housing
W80E150-20 End Port 150PSI 20” 1 15-25
W80E150-40 End Port 150PSI 40” 1 30-50
W80E150-60 End Port 150PSI 60” 1 50-70
W80S150-20 Side Port 150PSI 20” 1 15-25
W80S150-40 Side Port 150PSI 40” 1 30-50
W80S150-60 Side Port 150PSI 60” 1 50-70
Tubular Membrane
Housing 4”/8" Side Port 150PSI 3(4)m - -
OHSAS 18001
RP